

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

23 DEC 2020

Estimate No. : b1 57006
Date Estimated : 23/12/2020
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Choy Liang Zhou (Xu Liangzhou)
Apt Blk 708 Hougang Avenue 2
#06-71

Singapore 530708

- ACCOUNT - 40000
Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ72U	WBA72DY060FK30558	26/11/2020	318i	0

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

To replace front bumper, front left fender, bonnet, front wal
l including to knock out dente d area caused by the accident

3825 3400 4,250.00

To respray front bumper, front left fender and bonnet

3628.00 2989 3,321.00

To carry out body cavity preservation (2X)

200 230.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in
accordance with BMW specifications. (1x).

451? 531.00

To replace left headlight.

408 481.00

To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and
reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for
proper function.

150 177.00

To check electrical wiring system at the front section
for proper function including adjustment of headlights.

150 177.00

Sundries

? 150.00

Total Labour 1: 9,323.00

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRIC

VALUE

FRT LH SIDE PANEL BRACKET 1

1 35.10

35.10 35.10

FRT LH SIDE PANEL 1

1 811.55

811.55 811.55

HOOD 1

1 1,568.15

1576.05 1,568.15

FRT SHOCK ABSORBER 1

1 57.30

57.30 57.30

FRT BOTTOM IMPACT ABSORBER 1

1 57.30

57.30 57.30

FRT BUMPER CARRIER 1

1 595.70

595.70 595.70

FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER 1

1 327.65

327.65 327.65

LH VERTICAL CONNECTION 1

1 16.85

16.85 16.85

RH VERTICAL CONNECTION 1

1 16.85

16.85 16.85

LH RETAINING FRAME 1

1 82.35

82.35 82.35

LH BUMPER TOP GUIDE 1

1 19.50

19.50 19.50

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 57006
Date Estimated : 23/12/2020
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ72U	WBA72DY060FK30558	26/11/2020	318i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
# GUIDE BUMPER LH BOTTOM ? xsv	1	11.30	11.30
GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE (LINES) sc	1	110.85	110.85
Grill, side, ? xsv	1	79.20	79.20
BUMPER GUARD CENTRE ? cm	1	95.00	95.00
Air inlet finisher ? xsv	1	67.85	67.85
# FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LIN de	1	1,068.15	1,068.15
LH CRASH BOX ? cm	1	88.50	88.50
RH CRASH BOX ? xsv	1	88.50	88.50
FRT GRILLE cm	1	220.80	220.80
EMBLEM GROMMET ne	2	0.85	1.70
PLAQUE 82MM ne	1	71.60	71.60
RIVET ? xsv	6	0.50	3.00
# LH LOCK F HOOD ? bt	1	92.80	92.80
RH LOCK F HOOD xsv	1	92.80	92.80
LOCK TOP PART ? bt	2	72.40	144.80
CONNECTION FRT TOP ? cm	1	223.45	223.45
FRONT CROSSLINK ? xsv	1	222.75	222.75
V SUPPORT ? xsv	1	112.75	112.75
# LH HEADLIGHT BRACKET ? bt	1	94.30	94.30
CONNECTION REAR TOP ? xsv	1	151.30	151.30
# FRT LH WHEEL ARCH FRT SECTIO ? xsv	1	120.65	120.65
# FRT LH BRAKE AIR DUCT ? cm	1	51.80	51.80
# LH WHEEL ARCH BRAKE AIR DUCT ? xsv	1	48.55	48.55
AIR DUCT RADIATOR (4ZYL) ? cm	1	105.35	105.35
AIR DUCT WITH FLAP CONTROL ? cm	1	220.70	220.70
AIR DUCT WITH FLAP CONTROL TOP ? cm	1	285.90	285.90
LH WHEEL HOUSING BOTTOM COVER ? cm	1	67.95	67.95
# SEAL ENGINE BONNET FRT ? xsv	1	39.85	39.85
# COVER OF CENTRE ENGINE COMPA ? cm	1	67.90	67.90
FRT LIGHT ELECTRONICS CONTROL UNIT ? xsv	1	893.90	893.90
RH LED MODULE TURN IND./DAYTIME DRI ? xsv	1	230.00	230.00
LH HEADLIGHT LED AHL cm	1	3,392.10	3,392.10
DECOUPLING RING ? xsv	2	5.10	10.20
Ultrasonic sensor ? xsv	2	381.90	763.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total Parts : 12,928.35

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. Claim No.

Date & Time 21/01/2021 @ 1430 Excess S\$

Surveyor's Name PASUL Sign

Surveyor's Tel 90010068 Authorised Yes / No

Authorised Date Time

RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No

Surveyor's E-mail 5-(6) days + 3 = 9 days

Labour 1 : 9,323.00

Parts : 12,928.35

Labour 2 : 0.00

Excess : 0.00

Total GST @ 7% : 1,557.59

Grand Total : 23,808.94

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY **
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



supplementary

Estimate No. : **b1 57006**
Date Estimated : **23/12/2020**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Choy Liang Zhou (Xu Liangzhou)
Apt Blk 708 Hougang Avenue 2
#06-71

- ACCOUNT - 219
India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street
#04-05 IOB Building
Singapore 049711

Singapore 530708

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ72U	WBA72DY060FK305	26/11/2020	318i	0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# FRT LH SIDE PANEL BRACKET 1 <i>neu</i> /	35.30	1.00	0.00	35.30 REPEATED
# HOOD <i>bt</i> /	1,576.05	1.00	0.00	1,576.05 REPEATED
# LH COVER EXT. ENG. OIL COOLER <i>cm</i> /	50.65	1.00	0.00	50.65
# LH GRILLE SIDE CLOSED BASIS <i>cm</i> /	79.60	1.00	0.00	79.60
# LH AIR INLET FINISHER <i>cm</i> /	68.20	1.00	0.00	68.20
# FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINE PDC/P <i>de</i> /	1,073.45	1.00	0.00	1,073.45 REPEATED
# CATCH SOCKET (LSK) <i>neu</i> /	4.60	2.00	0.00	9.20
# LH LOCK F HOOD <i>bt</i> /	93.30	1.00	0.00	93.30 REPEATED
# CLIP <i>neu</i> /	3.45	10.00	0.00	34.50
# LH HEADLIGHT BRACKET <i>bt</i> /	94.30	1.00	0.00	94.30 REPEATED
# LH LOCK PANEL <i>bt</i> /	21.25	1.00	0.00	21.25
# FRT LH BRAKE AIR DUCT <i>cm</i> /	52.05	1.00	0.00	52.05 REPEATED
# ENGINE COMPARTMENT SHIELDING FRT <i>cm</i> /	172.15	1.00	0.00	172.15
# COVER OF CENTRE ENGINE COMPARTMENT <i>cm</i> /	67.90	1.00	0.00	67.90 REPEATED
# LOW PITCH HORN <i>cut</i> /	85.35	1.00	0.00	85.35
#				

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	3,513.25
Total Parts :	3,513.25
Total Labour & Parts :	3,513.25
Deduction for Excess :	
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	3,513.25
GST @7%:	245.93
Grand Total :	3,759.18